PRODUCT IMAGE: 40% X 40% OF A
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION - F1
TYPE DESIGNATION- F2
 F2
MOLDED CASE CIRCUIT BREAKER /
SWITCH DISCONNECTOR
DZ2-160
IN
S
T
R
U
C
T
IO
N
 M
A
N
U
A
L
 F2
 WARNING  WARNING
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
MO 50/ MO 60/ MO 70
CONTACTORS
MO 80/ MO 95/ MO 110
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
MO 50/ MO 60/ MO 70
CONTACTORS
MO 80/ MO 95/ MO 110
 F2
CONTROL CONTACTOR
MO 0AC
IN
S
T
R
U
C
T
IO
N
 M
A
N
U
A
L
losses, damages to human beings and/or equipments due to
proceeding with any work on this equipment.
the absence of voltage.
Packaging material (carton & padding) can be recycled.
Poly bags can be recycled separately.
The manufacturer assumes no responsibility for injuries,
Disconnect the power and isolate the product before
WARNING
DISCLAIMER
DISPOSAL
PRODUCT
OPERATION
PRODUCT
MAINTENANCE
PRODUCT
INSTALLATION
TOP ADD-ON FITMENT
OVERALL DIMENSIONS DRILLING PLAN
COIL REPLACEMENT
ACCESSORIES
All dimensions are in mm.
2 x 1 - 4 mm2
2 x 1 - 2.5 mm2